
Individuelle resultater:

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 285/93 289/97 574/190
2 122285 Izabella  Duracova Ballerup Skytteforening 255/88 287/96 542/184
3 105096 Emil Christensen Svinninge Skytteforening 253/81 277/95 530/176
4 120010 Melanie Bengtson Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 260/85 257/93 517/178
5 121625 Niklas Ipsen Svinninge Skytteforening 265/86 245/77 510/163
6 121017 Ella Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 245/74 250/79 495/153
7 122815 Matis Helbo Knabstrup Skytteforening 234/78 234/85 468/163
8 131143 Mathias Brix Knabstrup Skytteforening 246/77 215/71 461/148
9 108366 Elmer Emil Wagner Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 221/65 238/79 459/144
10 112310 Pelle Amtoft Heckmann Knabstrup Skytteforening 231/75 221/72 452/147
11 127651 David  Jensen Knabstrup Skytteforening 220/77 217/71 437/148
12 132956 Oliver Brix Knabstrup Skytteforening 217/58 218/70 435/128
13 127652 Kevin Jacobsen Knabstrup Skytteforening 150/58 171/55 321/113

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 99785 Patrik Ibsen Svinninge Skytteforening 261/88 280/92 541/180

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab U1H
1 90778 Simon Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 254/89 273/93 527/182

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab U2H
1 126230 Martin Lærke Christiansen Knabstrup Skytteforening 269/89 282/95 551/184
2 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 270/92 255/80 525/172
3 103735 Magnus Nielsen Knabstrup Skytteforening 257/87 262/86 519/173
4 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt Ballerup Skytteforening 255/83 250/84 505/167

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H1
1 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 281/90 278/92 559/182

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H2
1 69408 Leif Bodilsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skyttefo.. 272/90 276/92 548/182
2 91804 Morten Jensen Slagelse Skytteforening 272/89 271/93 543/182
3 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 263/86 263/88 526/174

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H3
1 60703 Rasmus Jensen Gundsølille Sg&if 267/92 269/91 536/183
2 105938 Dan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 265/88 269/90 534/178
3 129903 Allan Sørensen Mullerup Skytteforening 262/92 260/85 522/177
4 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 263/87 258/82 521/169
5 124312 Henrik  Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 253/83 265/87 518/170
6 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 258/91 252/83 510/174
7 119248 Erik Larsen Slagelse Skytteforening 261/89 241/84 502/173
8 114354 Danni Lorentzen Mullerup Skytteforening 246/88 241/77 487/165
9 69460 Inge Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skyttefo.. 243/75 240/78 483/153
10 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 239/89 238/78 477/167
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Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H4
1 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforenin.. 249/78 256/84 505/162
2 68863 Jan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 255/86 249/79 504/165
3 118273 Allan Riemer Knabstrup Skytteforening 247/82 237/77 484/159
4 69501 Birger Groesmeyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skyttefo.. 240/70 243/75 483/145
5 126289 Mike Lyons Nielsen Slagelse Skytteforening 241/74 219/72 460/146

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H1
1 119737 Steen Weihe Svinninge Skytteforening 285/95 282/94 567/189
2 126139 Tim Iversen Slagelse Skytteforening 273/91 281/92 554/183
3 57723 Nerik Frandsen Knabstrup Skytteforening 266/91 269/93 535/184
4 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 253/85 271/88 524/173
5 99992 Arne Svendsen Slagelse Skytteforening 260/77 263/85 523/162
6 60714 Peter Scheffel Roskilde Skytteforening 256/89 264/86 520/175
7 90737 Johnny Hartmann Slagelse Skytteforening 261/91 259/86 520/177
8 55952 Karina Molich Korsør Skytteforening 259/87 258/84 517/171
9 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 261/85 256/81 517/166

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H2
1 106049 Dennis Martlev Slagelse Skytteforening 282/94 277/94 559/188
2 120878 Rasmus Drejer Slagelse Skytteforening 257/90 251/84 508/174
3 111853 Jonas Juul Andersen Slagelse Skytteforening 252/82 255/80 507/162
4 130934 Malene Michelle H. Schlaikjær Slagelse Skytteforening 249/83 255/83 504/166
5 127653 John Lau Knabstrup Skytteforening 259/86 241/81 500/167
6 126026 Susanne Lund Ballerup Skytteforening 244/84 254/85 498/169
7 130958 Bolette Søager Slagelse Skytteforening 245/80 252/85 497/165
8 120600 Kurt Petersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 246/81 248/83 494/164
9 117647 Ole Breiner Slagelse Skytteforening 247/80 247/81 494/161
10 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 250/80 239/87 489/167
11 116246 Ole Gaml jensen Slagelse Skytteforening 235/80 251/85 486/165
12 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 239/82 236/82 475/164
13 93786 Thue Schlaikjær Slagelse Skytteforening 240/84 235/79 475/163
14 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 235/86 238/73 473/159
15 120879 Martin Drejer Slagelse Skytteforening 217/73 212/67 429/140
16 98645 Martin Kramer Frandsen Knabstrup Skytteforening 193/51 215/75 408/126

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H1
1 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 271/89 281/91 552/180
2 57546 Kurt Bonde Rasmussen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 276/88 276/92 552/180
3 86383 Ralf Køhler Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 253/78 254/86 507/164

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H2
1 119569 Carsten Larsen Roskilde Skytteforening 233/81 221/77 454/158
2 100933 Klaus Frederiksen Roskilde Skytteforening 206/75 217/74 423/149

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 103843 Bjarne Haagerup Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 263/85 262/85 525/170
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Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 293/97 299/100 592/197
2 121017 Ella Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 281/94 275/91 556/185
3 120010 Melanie Bengtson Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 279/95 272/89 551/184
4 126894 Rosa Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 261/90 261/82 522/172
5 108366 Elmer Emil Wagner Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 235/82 251/91 486/173

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H1
1 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 287/95 280/92 567/187
2 59467 Morten Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 264/85 275/92 539/177

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab U2H
1 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 283/97 283/95 566/192
2 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt Ballerup Skytteforening 277/91 272/88 549/179

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H2
1 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 269/89 276/91 545/180
2 59476 Michael Frederiksen Slagelse Skytteforening 271/89 269/92 540/181
3 60703 Rasmus Jensen Gundsølille Sg&if 270/89 260/86 530/175
4 124312 Henrik  Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 249/79 271/92 520/171

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H3
1 69460 Inge Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skyttefo.. 272/93 273/90 545/183
2 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 275/95 267/89 542/184
3 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 269/85 271/90 540/175
4 119248 Erik Larsen Slagelse Skytteforening 264/90 272/91 536/181
5 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 267/90 250/83 517/173
6 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 260/89 253/78 513/167

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H
1 92122 Karina Hvid Lund Ringsted Skytteforening 273/87 283/96 556/183
2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 273/96 279/96 552/192
3 60714 Peter Scheffel Roskilde Skytteforening 260/91 257/82 517/173
4 116246 Ole Gaml jensen Slagelse Skytteforening 259/87 257/80 516/167

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H
1 57546 Kurt Bonde Rasmussen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 287/95 260/79 547/174
2 57506 Uffe Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 270/92 275/90 545/182
3 59376 Børge R. Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 274/90 268/91 542/181
4 59359 Erik Benée Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 267/95 269/90 536/185
5 59263 Povl Nissen Korsør Skytteforening 259/85 275/93 534/178
6 86383 Ralf Køhler Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 261/85 265/86 526/171
7 81630 Hans Jørgen Mortensen Korsør Skytteforening 262/86 264/87 526/173

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 103737 Kristina Svenstrup Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 291/97 290/97 581/194
2 103843 Bjarne Haagerup Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 283/95 282/94 565/189
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 285/93
2 121625 Niklas Ipsen Svinninge Skytteforening 265/86
3 120010 Melanie Bengtson Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 260/85
4 122285 Izabella  Duracova Ballerup Skytteforening 255/88
5 105096 Emil Christensen Svinninge Skytteforening 253/81
6 131143 Mathias Brix Knabstrup Skytteforening 246/77
7 121017 Ella Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 245/74
8 122815 Matis Helbo Knabstrup Skytteforening 234/78
9 112310 Pelle Amtoft Heckmann Knabstrup Skytteforening 231/75
10 108366 Elmer Emil Wagner Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 221/65
11 127651 David  Jensen Knabstrup Skytteforening 220/77
12 132956 Oliver Brix Knabstrup Skytteforening 217/58
13 127652 Kevin Jacobsen Knabstrup Skytteforening 150/58

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 99785 Patrik Ibsen Svinninge Skytteforening 261/88

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse U1H
1 75089 Marcus G. Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 261/93
2 90778 Simon Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 254/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse U2H
1 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 270/92
2 126230 Martin Lærke Christiansen Knabstrup Skytteforening 269/89
3 103735 Magnus Nielsen Knabstrup Skytteforening 257/87
4 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt Ballerup Skytteforening 255/83

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1
1 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 281/90
2 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 271/89
3 60615 Johnny Hvidtfeldt Gundsølille Sg&if 270/93

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2
1 69408 Leif Bodilsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skyttefo.. 272/90
2 91804 Morten Jensen Slagelse Skytteforening 272/89
3 60777 Leif Mikkelsen Gundsølille Sg&if 266/91
4 88413 Rene Loholt Korsør Skytteforening 265/90
5 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 263/86
6 56907 Lars Jeppesen Gundsølille Sg&if 260/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3
1 60703 Rasmus Jensen Gundsølille Sg&if 267/92
2 105938 Dan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 265/88
3 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 263/87
4 129903 Allan Sørensen Mullerup Skytteforening 262/92
5 119248 Erik Larsen Slagelse Skytteforening 261/89
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6 58179 Ole Hardon Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 259/83
7 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 258/91
8 90346 Jan Oster Pedersen Brøndby Skytte Forening 254/88
9 124312 Henrik  Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 253/83
10 114354 Danni Lorentzen Mullerup Skytteforening 246/88
11 69460 Inge Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skyttefo.. 243/75
12 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 239/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H4
1 68863 Jan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 255/86
2 122180 Carsten Borch Brøndby Skytte Forening 249/86
3 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforenin.. 249/78
4 118273 Allan Riemer Knabstrup Skytteforening 247/82
5 126289 Mike Lyons Nielsen Slagelse Skytteforening 241/74
6 69501 Birger Groesmeyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skyttefo.. 240/70

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H1
1 119737 Steen Weihe Svinninge Skytteforening 285/95
2 126139 Tim Iversen Slagelse Skytteforening 273/91
3 57723 Nerik Frandsen Knabstrup Skytteforening 266/91
4 126244 Leif Thrysøe Svinninge Skytteforening 265/87
5 90737 Johnny Hartmann Slagelse Skytteforening 261/91
6 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 261/85
7 99992 Arne Svendsen Slagelse Skytteforening 260/77
8 55952 Karina Molich Korsør Skytteforening 259/87
9 60714 Peter Scheffel Roskilde Skytteforening 256/89
10 83207 Tonny Nielsen Svinninge Skytteforening 254/80
11 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 253/85
12 57705 Jan Dietz Svinninge Skytteforening 246/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H2
1 106049 Dennis Martlev Slagelse Skytteforening 282/94
2 127653 John Lau Knabstrup Skytteforening 259/86
3 120878 Rasmus Drejer Slagelse Skytteforening 257/90
4 111853 Jonas Juul Andersen Slagelse Skytteforening 252/82
5 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 250/80
6 130934 Malene Michelle H. Schlaikjær Slagelse Skytteforening 249/83
7 117647 Ole Breiner Slagelse Skytteforening 247/80
8 120600 Kurt Petersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 246/81
9 123645 Lars Nielsen Havdrup/Solrød Skyttefore.. 246/79
10 130958 Bolette Søager Slagelse Skytteforening 245/80
11 126026 Susanne Lund Ballerup Skytteforening 244/84
12 93786 Thue Schlaikjær Slagelse Skytteforening 240/84
13 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 239/82
14 97776 Gert Hansen Havdrup/Solrød Skyttefore.. 239/73
15 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 235/86
16 116246 Ole Gaml jensen Slagelse Skytteforening 235/80
17 97775 Rasmus Olsen Havdrup/Solrød Skyttefore.. 226/76
18 130962 Jørn Lauritzen Svinninge Skytteforening 222/71
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19 120879 Martin Drejer Slagelse Skytteforening 217/73
20 119590 Zoya Denysyuk Havdrup/Solrød Skyttefore.. 214/74
21 129927 Anette Søndergård Svinninge Skytteforening 212/68
22 98645 Martin Kramer Frandsen Knabstrup Skytteforening 193/51

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H1
1 57546 Kurt Bonde Rasmussen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 276/88
2 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 271/89
3 57506 Uffe Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 268/90
4 86383 Ralf Køhler Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 253/78

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H2
1 112064 Finn R. Andersen Tåstrup Skytteforening 13.. 244/81
2 83306 Bjarne Christian Lund Hansen Brøndby Skytte Forening 237/79
3 119569 Carsten Larsen Roskilde Skytteforening 233/81
4 116963 Jan Van de Louw Brøndby Skytte Forening 207/69
5 100933 Klaus Frederiksen Roskilde Skytteforening 206/75

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 103843 Bjarne Haagerup Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 263/85

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 293/97
2 121017 Ella Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 281/94
3 120010 Melanie Bengtson Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 279/95
4 126894 Rosa Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 261/90
5 108366 Elmer Emil Wagner Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 235/82

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse U1H
1 75089 Marcus G. Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 229/70

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1
1 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 287/95
2 60615 Johnny Hvidtfeldt Gundsølille Sg&if 283/94
3 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 277/91
4 59467 Morten Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 264/85

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse U2H
1 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 283/97
2 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt Ballerup Skytteforening 277/91

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2
1 59476 Michael Frederiksen Slagelse Skytteforening 271/89
2 60703 Rasmus Jensen Gundsølille Sg&if 270/89
3 69408 Leif Bodilsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skyttefo.. 269/93
4 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 269/89
5 88413 Rene Loholt Korsør Skytteforening 269/87
6 56907 Lars Jeppesen Gundsølille Sg&if 268/87
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Ingen resultater at vise

7 58179 Ole Hardon Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 267/89
8 124312 Henrik  Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 249/79

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3
1 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 275/95
2 69460 Inge Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skyttefo.. 272/93
3 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33... 269/85
4 104486 Eduardo Hansen Greve Skytteforening 267/90
5 60777 Leif Mikkelsen Gundsølille Sg&if 265/87
6 119248 Erik Larsen Slagelse Skytteforening 264/90
7 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 260/89
8 90346 Jan Oster Pedersen Brøndby Skytte Forening 258/90
9 122180 Carsten Borch Brøndby Skytte Forening 258/86
10 116963 Jan Van de Louw Brøndby Skytte Forening 239/76

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 273/96
2 92122 Karina Hvid Lund Ringsted Skytteforening 273/87
3 60714 Peter Scheffel Roskilde Skytteforening 260/91
4 116246 Ole Gaml jensen Slagelse Skytteforening 259/87
5 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 256/85

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H
1 57546 Kurt Bonde Rasmussen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 287/95
2 59376 Børge R. Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 274/90
3 57506 Uffe Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 270/92
4 59359 Erik Benée Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 267/95
5 81630 Hans Jørgen Mortensen Korsør Skytteforening 262/86
6 86383 Ralf Køhler Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 261/85
7 59263 Povl Nissen Korsør Skytteforening 259/85
8 83306 Bjarne Christian Lund Hansen Brøndby Skytte Forening 200/75

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 103737 Kristina Svenstrup Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 291/97
2 103843 Bjarne Haagerup Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 283/95

Resultatliste
DGI Midt-og Vestsjællands LDM PISTOL

703-02-2018 15:45:01


